Copy Right Ultra Level Tech Co., Ltd, 2022 All Right Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
FEATURES:
◆ High Quality & Reliable Component Usage
◆ Variable Fan Speed & Low Acoustical Noise
◆ Peak Power 900W within 500uS duty duration
◆ High Power Density (Max. 9.1 watts per cubic inch)
◆ Active Power Factor Corrected to EN61000-3-2 class D
◆ Approved to UL/CUL/TUV/CB/CE & Class B Emissions

* Ripple & noise are measured from 10KHZ to 20MHz bandwidth at output with parallel 0.1uF ceramic and 22uF electrolytic capacitors.
* Providing peak power to 900W within 500uS for all models, longer duty duration need contact manufacturer.
* 1% minimum load is required to maintain the ripple and regulation.
* Output is fully isolated.
Copy Right Ultra Level Tech Co., Ltd, 2022 All Right Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Model Input Rating
Output Voltage Max Output
Current
Regulation
Ripple &
Noise
Max.
PowerPreset Range
RL5017RE5-03 90-264VAC, 8A 3.3V 2 ~ 3.3V 80A +/- 1% 75mV 264W
RL5017RE5-05 90-264VAC, 8A 5V 5 ~ 6V 80A +/- 1% 75mV 400W
RL5017RE5-12 90-264VAC, 8A 12V 12 ~ 15V 41.67A +/- 1% +/-1% 500W
RL5017RE5-16 90-264VAC, 8A 18V 16 ~ 21V 31.25A +/- 1% +/-1% 500W
RL5017RE5-24 90-264VAC, 8A 24V 22 ~ 30V 22.73A +/- 1% +/-1% 500W
RL5017RE5-36 90-264VAC, 8A 36V 31 ~ 47V 16.13A +/- 1% +/-1% 500W
RL5017RE5-48 90-264VAC, 8A 48V 48 ~ 56V 10.42A +/- 1% +/-1% 500W
RL5017RE6-03 90-264VAC, 10A 3.3V 2 ~ 3.3V 90A +/- 1% 75mV 297W
RL5017RE6-05 90-264VAC, 10A 5V 5 ~ 6V 90A +/- 1% 75mV 450W
RL5017RE6-12 90-264VAC, 10A 12V 12 ~ 15V 50A +/- 1% +/-1% 600W
RL5017RE6-16 90-264VAC, 10A 18V 16 ~ 21V 37.5A +/- 1% +/-1% 600W
RL5017RE6-24 90-264VAC, 10A 24V 22 ~ 30V 27.27A +/- 1% +/-1% 600W
RL5017RE6-36 90-264VAC, 10A 36V 31 ~ 47V 19.35A +/- 1% +/-1% 600W
RL5017RE6-48 90-264VAC, 10A 48V 48 ~ 56V 12.5A +/- 1% +/-1% 600W
ULTRA LEVEL TECH CO., LTD.
We Supply the Power Customers Need ISO9001
www.ultralevel.com.tw    Tel:+886-2-29180118    Fax:+886-2-29181465
OUTLINE DRAWING: